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1 CREA-MEDIA-2022- LUNARIA CHARLES GAMES S.R.0. |CZ 36 149.975,00 € 149.975,00 € 149.975,00 €
DEVVGIM

2 CREA-MEDIA-2022- IMMUNAUTS MACANGA GAMES HR 24 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 299.975,00 €
DEVVGIM

3 CREA-MEDIA-2022- HERO VR THE GOOD EVIL GMBH DE 24 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 449.975,00 €
DEVVGIM

4 CREA-MEDIA-2022- WAR ON WHEELS PSYCHIC GAMES LIMITED |[IE 36 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 599.975,00 €
DEVVGIM

5 CREA-MEDIA-2022- THE GREAT RED FLAS ENTERTAINMENT ES 18 64.083,00 € 64.083,00 € 664.058,00 €
DEVVGIM S.L.

6 CREA-MEDIA-2022- MOON FICTIORAMA STUDIOS, SL |ES 16 108.966,00 € 108.966,00 € 773.024,00 €
DEVVGIM

7 CREA-MEDIA-2022- ELDRITCH HOUSE ISOMETRIC DREAMS IE 36 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 923.024,00 €
DEVVGIM LIMITED

8 CREA-MEDIA-2022- THE HORTICULTURISTS LOVABLE HAT CULT I/S DK 33 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 1.073.024,00 €
DEVVGIM

9 CREA-MEDIA-2022- DARWIN, AT THE ORIGIN OF THE ORIGIN LUCID REALITIES FR 18 302.777,00 € 150.000,00 € 1.223.024,00 €
DEVVGIM

10 CREA-MEDIA-2022- VOIDCAST ROCK POCKET AS NO 10 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 1.373.024,00 €
DEVVGIM

11 CREA-MEDIA-2022- AMONG THE SLEEP 2 KRILLBITR STUDIO AS NO 8 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 1.523.024,00 €
DEVVGIM

12 CREA-MEDIA-2022- THE HELLFIRE CLUB GAMBRINOUS LIMITED IE 12 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 1.673.024,00 €
DEVVGIM

13 CREA-MEDIA-2022- OVERFLIGHT Il GAMEDUST S.A. PL 17 150.000,00 € 104.298,00 € 1.777.322,00 €
DEVVGIM

14 CREA-MEDIA-2022- SACRIFIRE AGE OF GAMES PL 13 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 1.927.322,00 €
DEVVGIM

15 CREA-MEDIA-2022- WELCOME TO THE SAVOY TINY PLANETS FR 24 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 2.077.322,00 €
DEVVGIM

16 CREA-MEDIA-2022- OE PORTAL PLAY GAMING DK 12 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 2.227.322,00 €
DEVVGIM

17 CREA-MEDIA-2022- CLOSE TO THE SUN 2 STORM IN A TEACUP s.r.l. |IT 18 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 2.377.322,00 €
DEVVGIM

18 CREA-MEDIA-2022- PROJECT EDEN VIRIDIAN SOFTWARE IE 20 100.000,00 € 100.000,00 € 2.477.322,00 €
DEVVGIM LIMITED

19 CREA-MEDIA-2022- TAMED EXIIN SPRL BE 36 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 2.627.322,00 €
DEVVGIM

20 CREA-MEDIA-2022- HEAT BAST GIANT LAZER Sp. z 0.0. PL 12 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 2.777.322,00 €
DEVVGIM

21 CREA-MEDIA-2022- KING ARTHUR: KNIGHT'S TALE - NINTH LEGION SZOFTVERDESIGN HU 10 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 2.927.322,00 €
DEVVGIM INFORMATIKAI

SZOLGALTATO KFT

22 CREA-MEDIA-2022- THE CARTOGRAPHERS GAMECHUCK d.0.0. HR 15 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 3.077.322,00 €
DEVVGIM

23 CREA-MEDIA-2022- THE LAST WAYWALKER SANDBIOOM STUDIO ES 14 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 3.227.322,00 €

DEVVGIM




24 CREA-MEDIA-2022- AYNA: SHATTERED TRUTH DESIGNMATIC GmbH DE 12 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 3.377.322,00 €
DEVVGIM

25 CREA-MEDIA-2022- BLIND RONIN ICONIK FR 14 96.106,00 € 96.106,00 € 3.473.428,00 €
DEVVGIM

26 CREA-MEDIA-2022- BALTIC FOLK SNEAKY BOX LT 12 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 3.623.428,00 €
DEVVGIM

27 CREA-MEDIA-2022- HERE: A VR INTERACTIVE DETECTIVE STORY PATRONES & ES 12 138.154,50 € 138.154,50 € 3.761.582,50 €
DEVVGIM ESCONDITES SL

28 CREA-MEDIA-2022- GO TO71 INNERSPACE VR FRANCE |FR 22 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 3.911.582,50 €
DEVVGIM

29 CREA-MEDIA-2022- SELINA TROTZKIND GmbH DE 12 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 4.061.582,50 €
DEVVGIM

30 CREA-MEDIA-2022- ITHACA THE PIXEL HUNT FR 9 59.000,00 € 59.000,00 € 4.120.582,50 €
DEVVGIM

31 CREA-MEDIA-2022- AGE RIDERS PICCOLO STUDIO SL ES 16 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 4.270.582,50 €
DEVVGIM

32 CREA-MEDIA-2022- BLAH FISHING CACTUS BE 8 67.234,11 € 67.234,11 € 4.337.816,61 €
DEVVGIM

33 CREA-MEDIA-2022- IMPERIUMS NEW WORLD KUBE GAMES s.r.0. cz 18 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 4.487.816,61 €
DEVVGIM

34 CREA-MEDIA-2022- OSWALD THE MONKEY SAVANNAH DK 12 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 4.637.816,61 €
DEVVGIM ENTERTAINMENT APS

35 CREA-MEDIA-2022- RASCAL PLANET MYSTIC SYSTEMS GAMES |IE 36 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 4.787.816,61 €
DEVVGIM LIMITED

36 CREA-MEDIA-2022- THEODOROS ATHANASIADIS THEODOROS EL 18 41.991,22 € 41.991,22 € 4.829.807,83 €
DEVVGIM ATHANASIADIS

37 CREA-MEDIA-2022- DREADLANDS BLACKFOX STUDIOS AB  |SE 26 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 4.979.807,83 €
DEVVGIM

38 CREA-MEDIA-2022- BENEATH CAMEL 101 Lda PT 11 37.793,40 € 37.793,40 € 5.017.601,23 €
DEVVGIM

39 CREA-MEDIA-2022- SZEANCE DREAMFEEL LIMITED IE 11 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 5.167.601,23 €
DEVVGIM

40 CREA-MEDIA-2022- PERIMETER CENTOUNOPERCENTO IT 24 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 5.317.601,23 €
DEVVGIM SRL

41 CREA-MEDIA-2022- WONDERWALK RENDLIKE s.r.o. cz 17 86.357,00 € 86.357,00 € 5.403.958,23 €
DEVVGIM

42 CREA-MEDIA-2022- CAIRN THE GAME BAKERS FR 10 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 5.553.958,23 €
DEVVGIM

43 CREA-MEDIA-2022- DARK STEEL PLAYED WITH FIRE Sp.z  |PL 24 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 5.703.958,23 €
DEVVGIM 0.0.

44 CREA-MEDIA-2022- MOON EXPEDITION ISOLATED AND CONFINED |FR 12 146.294,50 € 146.294,50 € 5.850.252,73 €

DEVVGIM
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